CA01.00552
SN.K001H5
per i seguenti prodotti for the following products
Cavi resistenti al fuoco a bassa
tossicità e corrosività
( FTG10M1 FTG10OM1 )
CID:
CN.K0001K

G10 rubber insulated and thermoplastic M1 sheathed. Single and multicore
cables with flexible conductors for fixed installation.
Sigla di designazione | Type designation FTG10M1  FTG10OM1
Tensione nominale | Rated voltage 0,6/1kV
Limitazione | Limitation 1,2,3,4 x da 1,5 a 240 mm²; 5 x da 1,5 a 50 mm² / 1,2,3,4 x from 1,5 to 240
mm²; 5 x from 1,5 to 50 mm²
CEI 20-45 - II Ed. 2003 + V1:2005
EN 50200:2006
EN 50362:2003
EN 60332-3-24:2009
EN 50267-2-1:1998
EN 61034-2:2005 + A1:2013
CEI 20-37/4-0:2006
Compliance with these Standards carries a presumption of conformity
with the safety objectives of Low Voltage Directive 2014/35/EU
(Annex I).
1/2
SN.K001H5
CA01.00552
Diritti di concessione | Annual Fees
S.p.A.
SN.K001H5  BTQ.010100.DA19 Importo modelli IMQ - 0101 - Cavi isolati con gomma | IMQ models - 0101 - Rubber insulated cables 0
2/2
CA01.00553
SN.K001H8
per i seguenti prodotti for the following products
Cavi resistenti al fuoco a bassa
tossicità e corrosività
( FTG10OM1 )
CID:
CN.K0001K
PID:
01017100
Emesso il | Issued on 2010-12-22
Aggiornato il | Updated on 2016-06-06
SPECIALCAVI BALDASSARI SRL
VIA GAETANO PIERACCINI 76 - LOC. AL CERRO
55012 CAPANNORI LU
IT - Italy
IMQ
Cables resistant to fire with low
toxicity and corrosivity
( FTG10OM1 )
S.p.A.
IMQ, ente di certificazione accreditato,
autorizza la ditta
IMQ, accredited certification body, grants to
all'uso del marchio the licence to use the mark
Il presente certificato è
soggetto alle condizioni
previste nel Regolamento
"MARCHI IMQ -
Regolamento per la
certificazione di prodotti" ed
è relativo ai prodotti
descritti nell'Allegato al
presente certificato.
This certificate is subjected to
the conditions foreseen by Rules
“IMQ MARKS - RULES for
product certification” and is
relevant to the products listed in

insulated and thermoplastic M1 sheathed. Multicore cables with flexible
conductors for fixed installation.
Sigla di designazione | Type designation FTG10OM1
Tensione nominale | Rated voltage 0,6/1kV
Limitazione | Limitation da 6 a 24 x 1,5 mm²; da 6 a 24 x 2,5 mm² / from 6 to 24 x 1,5 mm²; from 6 to
24 x 2,5 mm²
CEI 20-45 - II Ed. 2003 + V1:2005
EN 50200:2006
EN 50362:2003
EN 60332-3-24:2009
EN 50267-2-1:1998
EN 61034-2:2005 + A1:2013
CEI 20-37/4-0:2006
Compliance with these Standards carries a presumption of conformity
with the safety objectives of Low Voltage Directive 2014/35/EU